Valid from May 2021
MinerOss™ A
An allograft that offers an
alternative treatment option
to autologous graft.
References
Ordering information
MinerOss™ A

[7]  Trajkovski et al. Materials 2018, 11(2).
[8]  Barbeck et al. Materials 2019, 12, 3234.
Ordering information
MinerOss™ A
Responsible tissue bank
Cells+Tissuebank Austria gGmbH | Magnesitstr. 1 | 3500 Krems an der Donau | Austria
Phone +43 2732 76954 0 | Fax +43 2732 76954 40 | vigilanz@ctba.at
Art. No. Volume Particle size
BM1007.1005 0.5 cm3 250–1000 µm
BM1007.1010 1.0 cm3 250–1000 µm
BM1007.1020 2.0 cm3 250–1000 µm
BM1007.1040 4.0 cm3 250–1000 µm
MinerOss™ A Cancellous Granulate
Art. No. Volume Particle size
BM1008.1005 0.5 cm3 250–1000 µm
BM1008.1010 1.0 cm3 250–1000 µm
BM1008.1020 2.0 cm3 250–1000 µm
BM1008.1040 4.0 cm3 250–1000 µm
MinerOss™ A Cortico-cancellous Granulate
Art. No. Product size
BM1010.1010 10x10x10 mm
BM1010.1020 10x10x20 mm
MinerOss™ A Cancellous Block
Art. No. Product size
BM1010.1000 25x10x1 mm
MinerOss™ A Cortical Strut
Art. No. Product size
BM1009.1010 10x10x10 mm
BM1009.1020 10x10x20 mm
MinerOss™ A Cortico-cancellous Block
25 x 10 mm (Cortical)
Safety aspects
Serological testing